(=] E

free time on the move

STAND UP

IT  Istruzioni di montaggio ET  Paigaldusjuhend PT Instrucdes de Montagem
EN  Fitting instructions FI Asennusohje RO Instructiuni de montare
DE Montageanleitung HR  Uputa za sastavljanje RU  WHcTpyKumMmM No ycTaHOBKe
FR Instructions de montage HU A felszerelés mddja SK  Navod na montaz

ES Instrucciones de montaje LT  Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos SL  Navodila za pritrjevanje
BG wmHCcTpyKumu 3a crnobasaHe LV Stiprinasanas instrukcija SV Monteringsanvisning

CS Navod na montaz NL  Instrukcja montazu TK  Uydurma talimat

DA Monteringsvejledning NO Monteringsveiledning ZH H#Ei5E

EL  O&nyisc ouvapuoldynong PL  Instrukcja montazu AR ool Olodss

[x]

© Watch video

Made in Italy @ @" EH[



[IT]Component (Inclusi) STANDUP | STAND UP3 {gd;‘siwmb;(‘;fwe;‘? "
o) X236 | x3db N Pl e s Q. | (et
N . [DEIDie Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten) . [DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage) *
[ES]Componentes (Incluido) Q. Q. [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
1 1 1 © g 700017400000
7 1
2 1 1 8 1 | 700003200000
3 1 1 9 1 700003100000
10 1 700006900000
4 1 1
11 1 700002200000
5 2 3
12 2 700006000000
6 2 3 13 iair;i 1
M - 700001300000
6x 1
, 5 3 26 Q=
14 M 5mm/0.2” 1 700025000000
8 1 1
15 2| 700002400000
—
9 1 1 16 4 700002600000
10 - 1 17 2 700015500000
((5—= RED 2 2 18 1 700001100000
11 YELLOW 2 2
(5= GREEN 2 2 19 1 | 700015600000
12 LD 6x37 2 2 20 T | 700017500000
TSN 4 6
13 o 21 2| 700015700000
14 | =\ 5mm/02" 1 1 23 6
15 4 4 24 4
16 = 4 4 25 12
17 % 4 6 26 O M6X25 6 | 700015400000
18 | (= 2 5m /8t 1 1 27 (—=m M6x35 6
28 M6x40 2
19 @ 6 6
29 (——M6x35 2
1 N
20 @ ! 30 QRN 4 | 700001800000
21 VD) 2 2 ~
6x55 32 1 700017000000
[
22 @ 2 2
23 M6 4 6
24 & me 4 4
25 = @6x12 10 12
26 (== M6X25 4 6
27 (=== M6x35 4 6
28 M6x40 2 2
29 (=——Mé6x35 2 2
30 2 2
31 GT— 2 2




®




X3 &

X2 &%

1

6

2

2

@6x12

@mmm  Méx40

O—— M6x35

S

24

25

28

29
30

31




Q

2XAD | 3x A

Q

X3 &

X2 &6




X3 &

4 QXS

Q

X3 &

6

Q

X2 &®

4

27 | (== M6x35

&

x3

5 @leXes

X3 &%

Q

Q.
X2 &%




W X230 X3&D

-

~

@ NWALLIC NON METALLIC NON METALLIC




A X2 &0 X3 &b

N.

| (&—=RED
== )| &&—= YELLOW

(5—= GREEN

B ININNO

YELLOW
GREEN

T7) YELLOW (73
GREEN

GROUP C

RED O RED
l' YELLOW Z{ ﬁ 1
| E—

b

' - : . YELLOW
= | =)
——GREEN — ‘d GREEN e
ot L@J
8







B——— ——

o
Sy

—/

Ml X236 X3 3D i

@@= 25m / 8ft| |




P X2 &6 X3 &

OPTIONAL
000027600000

)

/- a8 Standard bike (x2) E-bike (x1)
I

MAX 15kg/33lb | MAX 25kg/55Ib
StandUp2 |12,2kg/271b MAX 30 kg / 66lb

/‘ - Standard bike (x3) E-bike (x2)
\J & + % OR %
T

MAX 15kg /33lb | MAX 22kg/48.5lb
StandUp3 [12,7kg/281b MAX 45 kg / 991b




OPTIONAL

POMELLO ANTIFURTO BRACCETTO DOPPIO BRACCETTO DOPPIO BRACCETTO LUNGO

Art.000026400000 Art.000104100000 Art.000103900000 Art.000104000000

MIN @30 mm /1.2"

s 7 MAX @50 mm /2" > MIN 22”
O |:| v MIN 30x60 mm / 1.2"x2.4" M MAX 29”

MAX 50x70 mm / 2"x 2.7"

MAX 75mm /3"

: ;
> MAX 1210mm / 47.6"

@ No Tandem

. www.menabocaraccessories.com .

Name
Surname
Flli Menabo S.r.l. Product registration
Via 8 Marzo, 3 IT) eu.menabocaraccessories.com/ita/product-support-ita Email
42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY EN) eu.menabocaraccessories.com/eng/product-support-eng
customercare@flli-menabo.it DE) eu.menabocaraccessories.com/deu/product-support-deu Telephone
www.menabocaraccessories.com FR) eu.menabocaraccessories.com/fra/product-support-fra Serial number

ES) eu.menabocaraccessories.com/esp/product-support-esp

Product name

[ Cod.Istr. [ 500008500003 |

[ Data | 15/03/2021 |




